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ALCALA DE GUADAIRA, 20/11/2021

Prueba 29
20/11/2021 - 12:10

Masc., 100m Mariposa

Infantil Masc.
Listado de inscrito
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Junta de Andalucia

CRESPO JOSE, David

VARGAS TRUJILLO, Cristobal

REINA VEGA, Adrian

INFANTE GONZALEZ, Sergio
HURTADO JIMENEZ, Alvaro

MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN SANCHEZ, |
SAAVEDRA MARTIN, Francisco Javier

PAYAN PINTOR, Julio

ATENCIA GONZALEZ, Gonzalo

ESCAMEZ MARIN, Julio
GARCIA ANAYA, Jaime

RUEDA NARVAEZ, Mario
JIMENEZ PRADA, Alfonso
PORTILLO BRENES, Hugo
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C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Dos Hermanas
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. Alcala

06faelC.N. Carmona

C.N. Alcala

C.N. Utrera

Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Utrera

C.N. Carmona

C.N. Carmona
C.D.N.Arahal

1:03.13
1:03.76
1:03.91
1:05.73
1:06.45
1:06.73
1:07.76
1:11.48
1:11.66
1:12.31
1:12.70
1:13.31
1:22.05
1:23.92
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